Position

Chief, Maintenance & Skilled
Trades

Contract/Encroachment

Supervisor

Administrative Analyst |

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst |

Senior Office Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$135,502

$86,632

$69,186

$68,916

$67,392

$61,622

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,409

$27,002

$25,700

$39,102

$25,152

$34,208



