Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief, Maintenance & Skilled Trades		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$135,502	\$51,409
Contract/Encroachment Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$86,632	\$27,002
Administrative Analyst I		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$69,186	\$25,700
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$68,916	\$39,102
Administrative Analyst I		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$67,392	\$25,152
Senior Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$61,622	\$34,208